©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
June, 2019 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8187/D
NCV8187
Voltage Regulator - Low Iq,
Low Dropout, Power Good
Output

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device part no. Voltage Option Marking Option Package Shipping†
NCV8187AMT120TAG 1.2V PJ With Active Output
Discharge
WDFN6 2x2 non WF
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8187AMT180TAG 1.8V PK With Active Output
Discharge
WDFN6 2x2 non WF
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8187AMT330TAG 3.3V PL With Active Output
Discharge
WDFN6 2x2 non WF
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8187AMN120TAG 1.2V NA With Active Output
Discharge
DFN6 3x3 non WF
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8187AMN180TAG 1.8V NH With Active Output
Discharge
DFN6 3x3 non WF
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8187AML120TAG 1.2V WD With Active Output
Discharge
DFNW6 3x3
WF SLP
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8187AML180TAG 1.8V WE With Active Output
Discharge
DFNW6 3x3
WF SLP
(Pb−Free)